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FINAL STATISTICS
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2023 Osprey Invite - 9/29/2023 to 9/30/2023

Results - Day 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-NC1 1:45.32

Ragazonnie, Angelica 20 Gaskey, Izza S 21

Ashburn, Meredith G 20 Hajek, Elishka D 19

26.43 29.76 23.8425.29

AFSU-FL2 1:47.91

Bishop, Mabry T 19 Moran, Rachel K 20

Bird, Jenny M 20 Valko, Victoria 18

27.64 30.79 24.0925.39

AUNFL-FL3 1:48.40

Maschmeier, Sara R 19 Torres, Victoria C 18

Daley, Kayla A 18 Hildebrand, Amelia R 19

28.24 30.07 24.2125.88

BFSU-FL4 1:48.42

Moulson, Sara 20 Boals, Sydney E 20

Duhamel, Aimee 18 Banks, Gabrianna C 20

BCU-NC5 1:49.44

Lopez, Laura 19 Butera, Bella G 19

Lucas, Caroline B 20 Brown, Kyndall M 19

AGASO-GA6 1:50.56

Scruggs, Emma S 21 Belanger, Logan M 20

Wendland, Madlen 21 Wenham, Abby E 20

28.41 30.75 24.3427.06

BUNFL-FL7 1:50.61

Loomis, Amanda E 18 Kirby, Ashley D 18

McCormick, Riley E 18 Shaw, Marcia E 20

28.37 30.44 24.7627.04

CUNFL-FL8 1:52.11

Hill, Kate G 19 Boreham, Brianna K 20

Larrimore, Allie E 20 Jensen, Allea G 19

28.83 30.62 25.0327.63

BGASO-GA9 1:52.38

Maloy, Jenna N 20 Evaltaite, Ieva 20

Kasra, Lilly S 21 Tiller, Jamison G 20

28.85 31.68 24.8626.99

CGASO-GA10 1:53.52

Banks, Madie A 20 Schoppa, Abby G 21

Giberson, Melody N 21 Sutton, Emma M 20

 
#2  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GASO-GA 20Clavo, Zuri1 4:33.21

28.86 32.97 34.5935.56

38.88 39.81 31.79 30.75

UNFL-FL 19Horrigan, Aydan L2 4:36.28

30.12 33.52 33.9735.52

39.23 39.71 32.53 31.68

CU-NC 19McLean, Lauren3 4:37.36

28.54 32.85 34.7034.97

39.86 40.99 33.02 32.43

FSU-FL 18Fort, Cadence4 4:38.55

29.08 33.06 36.0237.70

39.25 39.75 32.90 30.79

FSU-FL 20Boals, Sydney E5 4:39.52

28.45 32.31 35.3236.34

39.54 40.29 34.24 33.03

GASO-GA 19Sargeant, Avery B6 4:44.27

30.00 34.65 36.7838.21

39.86 40.02 32.84 31.91

UNFL-FL 19Gnatt, Hannah R7 4:45.13

30.52 35.45 36.3136.49

40.96 41.75 32.57 31.08

CU-NC 20Sudupe, Mai8 4:45.57

29.74 35.19 35.9538.01

40.43 40.23 34.11 31.91

GASO-GA 20Merrill, Hannah J9 4:47.26

29.74 33.66 37.6438.30

40.31 41.72 33.19 32.70

UNFL-FL 20Giresi, Bella M10 4:48.98

29.84 34.98 37.9837.72

40.14 40.74 33.94 33.64

CU-NC 23Mikkelsen, Kristine11 4:49.72

29.31 34.30 36.7537.81

41.61 42.59 34.60 32.75

GASO-GA 20Drawdy, Grace G12 4:52.32

30.59 34.37 36.4837.82

42.72 43.81 33.99 32.54

GASO-GA 19Dampier, Montgomery F13 4:56.24

31.59 36.22 39.6738.58

41.46 42.44 33.24 33.04

UNFL-FL 20Reeves, Gabriella J14 4:59.25

31.17 35.43 37.5939.28

44.05 44.39 34.41 32.93

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20Moulson, Sara1 1:52.52

26.48 28.35 29.2028.49

FSU-FL 20Arnold, Brooke E2 1:53.95

26.86 28.70 29.2829.11

FSU-FL 22Griffiths, Phoebe L3 1:53.98

26.63 28.74 29.0129.60

FSU-FL 20Dyjak, Ella S4 1:54.95

27.16 29.46 28.8429.49

FSU-FL 18Heldenbrand, Hailey5 1:55.38

26.47 29.76 29.0830.07

FSU-FL 21Zettle, Ashley E6 1:55.39

26.80 28.76 30.0829.75

FSU-FL 19Brzozowski, Julia A7 1:55.76

26.31 28.80 30.1130.54

UNFL-FL 19Mutschler, Faith N8 1:55.77

26.73 29.05 30.0529.94

GASO-GA 19Alberti, Chiara9 1:55.88

26.59 29.32 29.9130.06

CU-NC 19Lopez, Laura10 1:55.99

27.21 29.85 29.0129.92

CU-NC 20Ashburn, Meredith G11 1:56.33

27.12 29.41 30.0229.78

UNFL-FL 22Cozad, Ashley L12 1:56.63

27.11 29.58 29.8630.08

GASO-GA 20Tiller, Jamison G13 1:56.91

26.88 29.52 30.0830.43

FSU-FL 19Caamano, Kiara A14 1:57.03

26.87 29.45 29.9630.75

UNFL-FL 18Munna, Paige R15 1:58.17

27.15 29.40 31.0730.55

UNFL-FL 21Kephart, Ashley E16 1:58.20

26.97 29.53 30.9630.74

GASO-GA 19Cosman, Carsyn M17 1:59.05

27.25 29.81 31.0830.91

GASO-GA 20Sutton, Emma M18 2:00.78

27.66 30.18 31.5431.40

CU-NC 19Kramer, Addison19 2:01.27

28.12 30.13 31.4831.54

FSU-FL 20Banks, Gabrianna C20 2:01.60

26.90 29.89 32.6332.18

CU-NC 18Canipe, Libby G--- X2:05.03

28.64 31.38 32.6032.41

UNFL-FL 20Fiore, McKenna L--- X2:07.73

29.33 31.95 33.2733.18

UNFL-FL 21York, Madelyn R--- X2:08.87

29.86 32.21 33.5133.29

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-NC 20Ragazonnie, Angelica1 56.78

27.53 29.25

GASO-GA 21Scruggs, Emma S2 59.52

28.72 30.80

UNFL-FL 18Loomis, Amanda E3 59.60

29.08 30.52

FSU-FL 21Peterson, Natalie4 1:00.32

29.20 31.12

CU-NC 20Scherber, Aleigha C5 1:00.87

29.71 31.16

CU-NC 20Roerig, Skylar B6 1:00.93

29.37 31.56

UNFL-FL 19Hill, Kate G7 1:00.97

29.58 31.39

FSU-FL 21Ottavianelli, Arianna N8 1:01.45

29.24 32.21

UNFL-FL 19Maschmeier, Sara R9 1:01.60

29.77 31.83

GASO-GA 20Banks, Madie A10 1:03.09

30.41 32.68

CU-NC 19Kingsbury, Natalie11 1:03.39

30.09 33.30

GASO-GA 21Kasra, Lilly S12 1:04.05

30.97 33.08

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19Bishop, Mabry T1 2:06.53

28.32 32.29 32.8133.11

FSU-FL 20Bird, Jenny M2 2:07.05

27.36 31.20 35.4833.01

FSU-FL 18Duhamel, Aimee3 2:08.05

29.17 32.71 33.5732.60

GASO-GA 20Maloy, Jenna N4 2:09.68

28.94 32.97 33.8633.91

UNFL-FL 18Daley, Kayla A5 2:10.80

28.33 32.57 35.4434.46
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2023 Osprey Invite - 9/29/2023 to 9/30/2023

Results - Day 1
(#5  Women 200 Yard Fly)

UNFL-FL 20Larrimore, Allie E6 2:12.69

29.97 33.60 34.5334.59

CU-NC 21Rogers, Avery7 2:14.17

30.36 33.71 35.0835.02

GASO-GA 21Wendland, Madlen8 2:15.17

28.97 33.95 36.5635.69

GASO-GA 20Merrill, Hannah J9 2:15.94

30.39 34.40 35.6635.49

GASO-GA 20Drawdy, Grace G10 2:17.03

31.09 35.00 35.5035.44

CU-NC 19Lim, Shun QI11 2:18.85

28.76 33.46 40.8035.83

CU-NC 19Kaster, Brooklynn12 2:19.74

30.01 34.38 38.9736.38

UNFL-FL 19Swartout, Kelsey E--- X2:14.27

30.12 33.78 35.9434.43

CU-NC 19Lederer, Abby J--- X2:22.96

30.43 35.27 39.5237.74

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNFL-FL 18Torres, Victoria C*1 1:06.65

32.04 34.61

CU-NC 21Gaskey, Izza S*1 1:06.65

31.89 34.76

CU-NC 19Butera, Bella G3 1:06.70

31.66 35.04

UNFL-FL 18Kirby, Ashley D4 1:06.93

32.12 34.81

UNFL-FL 20Boreham, Brianna K5 1:07.43

31.53 35.90

FSU-FL 20Moran, Rachel K6 1:07.83

32.13 35.70

CU-NC 18Grubbs, Sophia A7 1:08.31

31.91 36.40

GASO-GA 20Belanger, Logan M8 1:08.50

31.80 36.70

CU-NC 21Burton, Piper I9 1:09.55

32.91 36.64

GASO-GA 19Sargeant, Avery B10 1:09.88

33.14 36.74

UNFL-FL 20Hixenbaugh, Ellie M11 1:10.05

33.30 36.75

CU-NC 21Knotts, Kellie J12 1:10.06

32.74 37.32

GASO-GA 21Schoppa, Abby G13 1:10.09

33.26 36.83

GASO-GA 20Evaltaite, Ieva14 1:10.37

32.86 37.51

UNFL-FL 18Loving, Kylie R15 1:10.50

32.63 37.87

UNFL-FL 19Hill, Kate G16 1:11.25

33.89 37.36

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 18Heldenbrand, Hailey1 24.06

FSU-FL 20Banks, Gabrianna C2 24.16

CU-NC 19Hajek, Elishka D3 24.39

FSU-FL 20Arnold, Brooke E4 24.40

FSU-FL 18Valko, Victoria5 24.50

GASO-GA 20Wenham, Abby E6 24.61

GASO-GA 19Alberti, Chiara7 24.62

FSU-FL 19Caamano, Kiara A8 24.81

UNFL-FL 19Hildebrand, Amelia R9 24.93

UNFL-FL 20Shaw, Marcia E10 24.98

CU-NC 20Lucas, Caroline B11 25.22

CU-NC 19Brown, Kyndall M12 25.33

UNFL-FL 19Jensen, Allea G13 25.39

UNFL-FL 18McCormick, Riley E14 25.44

CU-NC 20Fritz, Katie E15 25.56

FSU-FL 20Iwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E16 25.69

UNFL-FL 20Chang, Ella-Claire G17 25.70

FSU-FL 21Ottavianelli, Arianna N18 25.71

GASO-GA 19Cosman, Carsyn M19 25.82

FSU-FL 20Bird, Jenny M20 26.00

GASO-GA 21Giberson, Melody N21 26.15

FSU-FL 19Carlini, Jewels E22 26.59

UNFL-FL 20Reynolds, Madison J23 26.86

FSU-FL 22Griffiths, Phoebe L--- DQ

 
#8  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19Brzozowski, Julia A1 10:21.48

27.23 30.16 31.1230.90

31.31 31.46 31.50 31.59

31.68 31.67 31.60 31.57

31.61 31.61 31.41 31.35

31.37 31.61 31.39 29.34

FSU-FL 20Dyjak, Ella S2 10:23.74

28.90 30.74 31.4131.19

31.50 31.38 31.58 31.49

31.74 31.74 31.55 31.47

31.52 31.69 31.59 31.09

31.13 30.96 30.99 30.08

FSU-FL 18Fort, Cadence3 10:25.53

28.45 30.24 31.3930.86

31.32 31.23 31.21 31.33

31.53 31.50 31.45 31.63

31.65 31.76 31.94 31.98

32.05 31.66 31.45 30.90

GASO-GA 20Clavo, Zuri4 10:30.38

28.31 30.57 31.6031.25

31.55 31.62 31.93 31.82

31.70 31.67 31.78 31.96

31.82 32.04 31.96 32.13

32.04 32.02 32.01 30.60

CU-NC 19Gagnon, Kat A5 10:41.89

UNFL-FL 19Mutschler, Faith N6 10:44.70

28.73 31.06 31.8231.53

31.28 31.68 32.23 32.07

32.60 32.81 32.81 33.26

32.99 33.00 33.19 33.21

32.97 33.12 32.75 31.59

UNFL-FL 18Munna, Paige R7 10:55.20

GASO-GA 19Dampier, Montgomery F8 11:03.58

30.35 32.45 33.2532.51

32.77 32.70 32.95 33.25

33.74 33.66 33.42 33.20

33.49 33.69 33.71 33.93

33.19 33.91 33.75 33.66

UNFL-FL 20Reeves, Gabriella J9 11:13.38

GASO-GA 20Drawdy, Grace G10 11:16.48

CU-NC 19Cook, Kourtney E11 11:17.22

GASO-GA 20Banks, Madie A12 11:18.05

29.95 32.25 33.3532.96

33.70 34.05 34.04 34.05

34.10 34.14 34.39 34.47

34.49 34.80 34.90 34.35

34.71 34.41 34.74 34.20

 
#9  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 3:30.38

Valko, Victoria 18 Arnold, Brooke E 20

Moulson, Sara 20 Griffiths, Phoebe L 22

25.85 53.64 53.4525.58

24.60 51.52 25.09 51.77

ACU-NC2 3:31.06

Hajek, Elishka D 19 Lopez, Laura 19

Ragazonnie, Angelica 20 Ashburn, Meredith G 20

25.55 53.75 53.2325.35

25.59 52.85 24.62 51.23

BFSU-FL3 3:34.18

Heldenbrand, Hailey 18 Zettle, Ashley E 21

Caamano, Kiara A 19 Iwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E 20

25.38 53.28 53.2225.58

25.34 53.14 25.63 54.54

AUNFL-FL4 3:35.87

Torres, Victoria C 18 Kephart, Ashley E 21

Hildebrand, Amelia R 19 Cozad, Ashley L 22

26.21 53.72 53.8625.88

26.10 53.98 26.13 54.31

AGASO-GA5 3:35.98

Alberti, Chiara 19 Tiller, Jamison G 20

Cosman, Carsyn M 19 Wenham, Abby E 20

26.07 53.77 53.9925.69

25.87 54.50 25.71 53.72

BUNFL-FL6 3:40.97

McCormick, Riley E 18 Kirby, Ashley D 18

Loomis, Amanda E 18 Shaw, Marcia E 20

26.47 55.76 55.9726.28

25.99 54.87 25.89 54.37
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Results - Day 1
(#9  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

BCU-NC7 3:43.24

Brown, Kyndall M 19 Fritz, Katie E 20

Roerig, Skylar B 20 Lucas, Caroline B 20

26.34 55.32 56.6726.44

26.43 56.74 25.78 54.51

BGASO-GA8 3:44.39

Sutton, Emma M 20 Belanger, Logan M 20

Scruggs, Emma S 21 Wendland, Madlen 21

26.07 54.61 57.5027.05

25.98 55.13 26.55 57.15

CCU-NC9 3:45.06

Mikkelsen, Kristine 23 Sudupe, Mai 20

McLean, Lauren 19 Butera, Bella G 19

27.64 57.31 57.3527.11

26.13 55.33 26.55 55.07

DCU-NC10 3:49.15

Grubbs, Sophia A 18 Rogers, Avery 21

Cook, Kourtney E 19 Gagnon, Kat A 19

27.73 57.41 59.4428.34

26.72 56.57 26.58 55.73

CUNFL-FL11 3:50.01

Jensen, Allea G 19 Reynolds, Madison J 20

Chang, Ella-Claire G 20 Maschmeier, Sara R 19

26.41 55.50 59.0228.07

27.18 56.83 27.38 58.66

ECU-NC--- X3:57.98

Kingsbury, Natalie 19 Kramer, Addison 19

Scherber, Aleigha C 20 Canipe, Libby G 18

29.60 1:03.53 57.6027.06

26.95 56.56 28.70 1:00.29

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 9

1. Florida State University 498

2. Campbell University 389.5

3. University of North Florida 381.5

4. Georgia Southern University 331
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2023 Osprey Invite - 9/29/2023 to 9/30/2023

Results - Day 2
 
#10  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 3:52.05

Bishop, Mabry T 19 Moran, Rachel K 20

Bird, Jenny M 20 Moulson, Sara 20

28.83 58.65 1:05.9131.01

25.75 55.79 24.69 51.70

ACU-NC2 3:53.33

Lopez, Laura 19 Gaskey, Izza S 21

Ashburn, Meredith G 20 Hajek, Elishka D 19

28.12 58.20 1:05.4518.29

26.49 56.86 24.53 52.82

AUNFL-FL3 3:59.66

Maschmeier, Sara R 19 Torres, Victoria C 18

Daley, Kayla A 18 Cozad, Ashley L 22

29.58 1:01.14 1:06.5431.27

27.01 57.50 25.85 54.48

BFSU-FL4 4:00.57

Peterson, Natalie 21 Boals, Sydney E 20

Duhamel, Aimee 18 Caamano, Kiara A 19

29.82 1:00.38 1:10.1232.30

26.62 57.11 25.09 52.96

AGASO-GA5 4:00.76

Scruggs, Emma S 21 Evaltaite, Ieva 20

Wendland, Madlen 21 Wenham, Abby E 20

28.80 59.64 1:07.2131.18

27.12 59.11 26.12 54.80

BCU-NC6 4:01.38

Ragazonnie, Angelica 20 Butera, Bella G 19

Lucas, Caroline B 20 Brown, Kyndall M 19

27.87 57.34 1:07.0031.29

27.64 1:01.46 26.25 55.58

BUNFL-FL7 4:04.67

Loomis, Amanda E 18 Hildebrand, Amelia R 19

Larrimore, Allie E 20 McCormick, Riley E 18

29.07 1:00.31 1:08.0331.94

28.44 1:00.85 25.80 55.48

CGASO-GA8 4:08.64

Banks, Madie A 20 Schoppa, Abby G 21

Clavo, Zuri 20 Giberson, Melody N 21

30.71 1:03.09 1:08.7132.64

27.87 1:00.10 26.97 56.74

BGASO-GA9 4:09.08

Kasra, Lilly S 21 Sargeant, Avery B 19

Merrill, Hannah J 20 Tiller, Jamison G 20

31.86 1:05.48 1:09.6032.67

27.96 59.90 25.57 54.10

CUNFL-FL10 4:11.62

Hill, Kate G 19 Loving, Kylie R 18

Boreham, Brianna K 20 Jensen, Allea G 19

30.07 1:02.48 1:12.3133.42

28.13 1:01.36 26.23 55.47

 
#11  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-NC 19Lopez, Laura1 1:00.86

27.34 33.52

FSU-FL 21Ottavianelli, Arianna N2 1:00.95

27.63 33.32

CU-NC 19Lim, Shun QI3 1:02.30

28.64 33.66

FSU-FL 20Boals, Sydney E4 1:02.49

28.94 33.55

GASO-GA 20Maloy, Jenna N5 1:03.32

28.56 34.76

UNFL-FL 20Giresi, Bella M6 1:03.42

30.00 33.42

UNFL-FL 19Horrigan, Aydan L7 1:03.69

29.34 34.35

GASO-GA 20Belanger, Logan M8 1:03.71

29.60 34.11

GASO-GA 19Alberti, Chiara9 1:04.21

30.07 34.14

UNFL-FL 19Hill, Kate G10 1:04.61

29.94 34.67

CU-NC 19Kramer, Addison11 1:05.11

29.89 35.22

UNFL-FL 20Hixenbaugh, Ellie M12 1:05.49

30.68 34.81

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 19Brzozowski, Julia A1 5:03.71

27.01 30.00 30.9030.74

31.36 31.39 31.08 31.20

31.32 28.71

FSU-FL 20Dyjak, Ella S2 5:03.81

28.23 30.38 30.8830.75

31.01 30.94 30.83 31.01

30.64 29.14

UNFL-FL 19Mutschler, Faith N3 5:07.00

27.93 30.06 30.6030.60

31.08 30.94 31.52 31.69

31.82 30.76

GASO-GA 20Clavo, Zuri4 5:08.32

28.14 30.50 31.2731.18

31.47 31.58 31.63 31.76

31.41 29.38

FSU-FL 20Arnold, Brooke E5 5:08.56

28.15 30.50 31.0730.94

31.33 31.62 31.62 31.82

31.52 29.99

FSU-FL 18Fort, Cadence6 5:09.10

28.19 29.95 31.0930.84

31.56 31.51 31.75 31.70

31.68 30.83

FSU-FL 22Griffiths, Phoebe L7 5:11.33

28.19 30.61 31.5431.33

31.25 31.44 32.01 32.11

31.71 31.14

CU-NC 19Gagnon, Kat A8 5:11.90

28.43 30.37 31.5931.01

31.64 31.95 32.16 31.93

31.91 30.91

FSU-FL 21Zettle, Ashley E9 5:13.18

28.40 31.03 31.4931.37

31.55 31.73 31.84 32.02

32.20 31.55

UNFL-FL 19Gnatt, Hannah R10 5:17.61

28.19 30.52 32.3731.65

32.63 32.60 32.89 32.45

32.27 32.04

GASO-GA 19Dampier, Montgomery F11 5:20.65

29.49 31.39 32.5332.13

32.86 32.44 32.33 32.59

32.67 32.22

CU-NC 19McLean, Lauren12 5:21.00

28.87 31.39 32.8132.11

32.42 32.86 32.90 32.75

33.04 31.85

UNFL-FL 18Munna, Paige R13 5:21.37

28.69 31.44 32.7732.34

32.53 32.69 32.81 32.98

33.12 32.00

UNFL-FL 21Kephart, Ashley E14 5:24.79

28.41 31.43 33.2232.38

33.67 33.72 33.61 33.57

33.44 31.34

GASO-GA 20Drawdy, Grace G15 5:25.49

30.46 32.93 33.1333.04

33.04 32.57 32.74 33.01

32.70 31.87

CU-NC 19Cook, Kourtney E16 5:27.00

29.55 31.74 32.8532.43

33.24 33.54 33.70 34.03

33.76 32.16

UNFL-FL 20Reeves, Gabriella J17 5:30.27

29.82 32.22 33.1932.85

33.18 33.61 34.15 34.37

33.96 32.92

CU-NC 21Rogers, Avery18 5:38.00

30.51 33.08 34.3833.79

33.56 34.04 34.02 33.80

1:10.82

GASO-GA 20Merrill, Hannah J19 5:39.07

30.60 33.75 33.8634.04

34.22 34.26 33.94 34.01

1:10.39

CU-NC 18Canipe, Libby G--- X5:34.00

30.22 32.82 33.5733.23

33.65 33.68 33.88 34.33

34.03 34.59

UNFL-FL 21York, Madelyn R--- X5:45.48

31.42 34.13 35.1934.58

35.04 35.49 35.23 35.35

34.96 34.09

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 18Heldenbrand, Hailey1 2:03.58

28.58 30.90 32.1331.97
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(#13  Women 200 Yard Back)

FSU-FL 20Moulson, Sara2 2:04.83

29.07 31.40 32.4731.89

FSU-FL 19Bishop, Mabry T3 2:07.17

30.71 32.69 30.9732.80

CU-NC 20Ragazonnie, Angelica4 2:07.27

28.95 31.05 33.4033.87

GASO-GA 21Scruggs, Emma S5 2:07.83

29.94 32.35 32.4433.10

UNFL-FL 19Horrigan, Aydan L6 2:09.50

31.06 32.70 32.4233.32

FSU-FL 21Peterson, Natalie7 2:09.62

30.49 32.43 33.5833.12

UNFL-FL 18Loomis, Amanda E8 2:12.15

31.09 33.52 33.8033.74

CU-NC 20Scherber, Aleigha C9 2:13.06

31.42 33.85 33.4934.30

GASO-GA 19Cosman, Carsyn M10 2:15.14

31.52 34.37 34.4734.78

GASO-GA 21Wendland, Madlen11 2:15.57

31.44 33.69 35.1835.26

GASO-GA 20Banks, Madie A12 2:16.61

31.60 34.13 35.8635.02

CU-NC 19Kingsbury, Natalie13 2:17.90

32.65 34.81 35.5334.91

GASO-GA 21Kasra, Lilly S14 2:21.20

33.18 35.31 36.0836.63

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20Moran, Rachel K1 2:22.28

33.08 36.29 36.4036.51

CU-NC 19Butera, Bella G2 2:24.24

33.39 36.85 36.9637.04

UNFL-FL 18Torres, Victoria C3 2:25.65

33.99 36.94 37.1137.61

CU-NC 21Gaskey, Izza S4 2:27.38

34.17 37.98 37.7337.50

UNFL-FL 20Hixenbaugh, Ellie M5 2:27.88

34.42 37.58 37.7038.18

UNFL-FL 18Kirby, Ashley D6 2:28.04

33.46 37.13 38.8338.62

UNFL-FL 20Boreham, Brianna K7 2:28.29

33.12 37.70 38.8638.61

GASO-GA 20Evaltaite, Ieva8 2:28.52

33.39 37.08 39.6938.36

CU-NC 21Knotts, Kellie J9 2:29.43

33.65 37.82 39.2038.76

GASO-GA 21Schoppa, Abby G10 2:29.51

34.48 37.95 39.0438.04

CU-NC 18Grubbs, Sophia A11 2:29.69

33.61 37.99 38.8439.25

GASO-GA 19Sargeant, Avery B12 2:30.37

34.12 38.57 39.1238.56

UNFL-FL 20Giresi, Bella M13 2:32.67

34.00 38.60 40.2439.83

FSU-FL 20Boals, Sydney E14 2:33.98

34.80 39.63 39.8139.74

GASO-GA 20Belanger, Logan M15 2:34.71

34.04 39.11 40.8140.75

CU-NC 19Kramer, Addison16 2:38.63

35.22 39.89 41.9441.58

UNFL-FL 18Loving, Kylie R17 2:40.08

35.84 40.33 42.4541.46

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20Bird, Jenny M1 56.19

26.15 30.04

FSU-FL 18Duhamel, Aimee2 56.98

27.07 29.91

FSU-FL 19Bishop, Mabry T3 57.11

27.15 29.96

UNFL-FL 18Daley, Kayla A4 57.16

27.17 29.99

CU-NC 20Ashburn, Meredith G5 57.38

26.93 30.45

UNFL-FL 18McCormick, Riley E6 59.05

27.67 31.38

GASO-GA 21Wendland, Madlen7 59.10

27.66 31.44

CU-NC 19Lim, Shun QI8 59.72

28.16 31.56

FSU-FL 21Ottavianelli, Arianna N9 59.90

27.70 32.20

CU-NC 21Burton, Piper I10 1:00.02

27.81 32.21

UNFL-FL 22Cozad, Ashley L11 1:00.06

28.44 31.62

GASO-GA 20Maloy, Jenna N12 1:00.08

28.26 31.82

CU-NC 20Fritz, Katie E13 1:00.40

27.85 32.55

GASO-GA 20Merrill, Hannah J14 1:00.53

28.67 31.86

GASO-GA 21Kasra, Lilly S15 1:00.71

28.26 32.45

UNFL-FL 20Larrimore, Allie E16 1:00.80

28.66 32.14

CU-NC 20Lucas, Caroline B17 1:01.08

28.52 32.56

CU-NC 19Kaster, Brooklynn18 1:02.36

29.10 33.26

UNFL-FL 19Swartout, Kelsey E19 1:02.61

29.57 33.04

UNFL-FL 20Reynolds, Madison J20 1:02.78

29.28 33.50

GASO-GA 21Giberson, Melody N21 1:03.05

29.66 33.39

CU-NC 19Lederer, Abby J--- X1:02.85

28.92 33.93

 
#16  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 18Valko, Victoria1 52.53

25.29 27.24

FSU-FL 20Banks, Gabrianna C2 52.85

25.49 27.36

CU-NC 19Hajek, Elishka D3 53.17

25.27 27.90

FSU-FL 20Arnold, Brooke E4 53.25

26.18 27.07

FSU-FL 19Caamano, Kiara A5 53.45

25.99 27.46

FSU-FL 18Heldenbrand, Hailey6 53.56

25.80 27.76

UNFL-FL 19Hildebrand, Amelia R7 53.75

26.63 27.12

FSU-FL 22Griffiths, Phoebe L8 53.88

26.26 27.62

UNFL-FL 20Shaw, Marcia E9 53.96

25.84 28.12

GASO-GA 20Tiller, Jamison G10 54.32

26.19 28.13

GASO-GA 20Sutton, Emma M11 54.45

25.89 28.56

GASO-GA 19Alberti, Chiara12 54.48

26.41 28.07

FSU-FL 20Dyjak, Ella S13 54.59

26.65 27.94

UNFL-FL 21Kephart, Ashley E14 54.61

26.50 28.11

GASO-GA 20Wenham, Abby E15 54.70

26.46 28.24

FSU-FL 19Carlini, Jewels E16 55.22

26.55 28.67

FSU-FL 21Zettle, Ashley E17 55.29

26.76 28.53

UNFL-FL 19Jensen, Allea G18 55.44

26.49 28.95

FSU-FL 19Brzozowski, Julia A*19 55.45

26.74 28.71

FSU-FL 20Iwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E*19 55.45

26.38 29.07

CU-NC 19Brown, Kyndall M21 55.54

26.30 29.24

GASO-GA 19Cosman, Carsyn M22 55.58

26.68 28.90

UNFL-FL 20Chang, Ella-Claire G23 55.89

26.94 28.95

UNFL-FL 18Munna, Paige R24 56.43

27.04 29.39

UNFL-FL 19Mutschler, Faith N25 56.81

27.41 29.40

FSU-FL 18Fort, Cadence26 56.91

27.92 28.99

CU-NC 20Roerig, Skylar B27 57.15

27.41 29.74
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(#16  Women 100 Yard Free)

UNFL-FL 20Reeves, Gabriella J28 58.38

28.31 30.07

 
#17  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 20Moulson, Sara1 2:08.58

28.11 31.59 29.6439.24

UNFL-FL 18Daley, Kayla A2 2:09.60

28.13 33.09 29.5938.79

GASO-GA 20Clavo, Zuri3 2:12.16

28.72 33.61 30.8239.01

CU-NC 20Sudupe, Mai4 2:14.52

28.59 34.73 32.0639.14

UNFL-FL 18Loomis, Amanda E5 2:15.54

30.33 34.29 31.6639.26

GASO-GA 19Sargeant, Avery B6 2:16.70

29.89 35.55 31.7939.47

UNFL-FL 20Giresi, Bella M7 2:16.80

29.56 36.50 31.7439.00

CU-NC 23Mikkelsen, Kristine8 2:17.26

28.60 35.70 32.1540.81

GASO-GA 20Maloy, Jenna N9 2:17.44

28.83 36.28 31.3341.00

GASO-GA 21Schoppa, Abby G10 2:18.23

31.61 35.84 32.2038.58

UNFL-FL 19Hill, Kate G11 2:18.55

31.01 35.13 33.4738.94

GASO-GA 19Dampier, Montgomery F12 2:19.62

30.87 35.49 32.0741.19

GASO-GA 20Drawdy, Grace G13 2:20.72

30.67 36.24 32.0641.75

UNFL-FL 20Hixenbaugh, Ellie M14 2:21.07

32.94 35.46 32.8339.84

GASO-GA 20Banks, Madie A15 2:21.87

31.34 34.69 33.1342.71

GASO-GA 20Evaltaite, Ieva16 2:22.28

31.65 37.52 34.3738.74

 
#18  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-NC1 1:36.17

Hajek, Elishka D 19 Ashburn, Meredith G 20

Lopez, Laura 19 Ragazonnie, Angelica 20

23.94 23.55 24.4124.27

AFSU-FL2 1:36.24

Heldenbrand, Hailey 18 Arnold, Brooke E 20

Valko, Victoria 18 Banks, Gabrianna C 20

24.19 24.35 23.4124.29

BFSU-FL3 1:39.37

Caamano, Kiara A 19 Iwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E 20

Zettle, Ashley E 21 Griffiths, Phoebe L 22

24.65 25.11 24.4925.12

AUNFL-FL4 1:40.30

Torres, Victoria C 18 Hildebrand, Amelia R 19

Kephart, Ashley E 21 Cozad, Ashley L 22

24.68 25.26 25.4724.89

AGASO-GA5 1:40.31

Wenham, Abby E 20 Tiller, Jamison G 20

Belanger, Logan M 20 Alberti, Chiara 19

25.68 24.87 24.5025.26

CFSU-FL6 1:40.62

Duhamel, Aimee 18 Ottavianelli, Arianna N 21

Bird, Jenny M 20 Dyjak, Ella S 20

25.32 25.68 25.0724.55

BCU-NC*7 1:41.42

Roerig, Skylar B 20 Brown, Kyndall M 19

Fritz, Katie E 20 Lucas, Caroline B 20

26.06 25.34 24.6325.39

BGASO-GA*7 1:41.42

Cosman, Carsyn M 19 Sutton, Emma M 20

Scruggs, Emma S 21 Giberson, Melody N 21

25.91 24.48 25.6825.35

BUNFL-FL9 1:42.09

Shaw, Marcia E 20 Reeves, Gabriella J 20

Jensen, Allea G 19 McCormick, Riley E 18

25.36 26.07 25.5525.11

DFSU-FL10 1:42.61

Carlini, Jewels E 19 Brzozowski, Julia A 19

Fort, Cadence 18 Moran, Rachel K 20

25.89 25.32 24.9126.49

CCU-NC11 1:43.20

Butera, Bella G 19 McLean, Lauren 19

Mikkelsen, Kristine 23 Sudupe, Mai 20

25.96 25.52 25.7825.94

CUNFL-FL12 1:44.86

Reynolds, Madison J 20 Munna, Paige R 18

Chang, Ella-Claire G 20 Gnatt, Hannah R 19

27.13 25.94 26.1425.65

ECU-NC13 1:47.06

Kingsbury, Natalie 19 Scherber, Aleigha C 20

Kramer, Addison 19 Lederer, Abby J 19

28.40 25.61 26.1126.94

DCU-NC--- DQ

Grubbs, Sophia A 18 Rogers, Avery 21

Cook, Kourtney E 19 Gagnon, Kat A 19

26.28 27.33 25.8725.92

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 18

1. Florida State University 1056

2. University of North Florida 770.5

3. Campbell University 745.5

4. Georgia Southern University 666


